Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

Recommended calibration interval  3 years
Version 01.01, September 2008 R&S®SMBV100A Vector Signal Generator 29
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Vector Signal Generator
including power cable, Quick Start Guide and CD-ROM
(with operating and service manual)
R&S®SMBV100A 1407.6004.02
Options
RF
9 kHz to 3.2 GHz R&S®SMBV-B103 1407.9603.02
9 kHz to 6 GHz R&S®SMBV-B106 1407.9703.02
Reference Oscillator OCXO R&S®SMBV-B1 1407.8407.02
Phase Coherence R&S®SMBV-B90 1407.9303.02
Pulse Modulator R&S®SMBV-K22 1415.8019.02
Pulse Generator R&S®SMBV-K23 1415.8025.02
Baseband
Baseband Generator with Digital Modulation (realtime) and
ARB (32 Msample), 120 MHz RF bandwidth
R&S®SMBV-B10 1407.8607.02
Baseband Generator with ARB (32 Msample), 120 MHz RF
bandwidth
R&S®SMBV-B50 1407.8907.02
Baseband Generator with ARB (32 Msample), 60 MHz RF
bandwidth
R&S®SMBV-B51 1407.9003.02
Memory Extension for ARB to 256 Msample R&S®SMBV-B55 1407.9203.02
Hard Disc (removable) R&S®SMBV-B92 1407.9403.02
Digital Baseband Connectivity 12 R&S®SMBV-K18 1415.8002.02
Digital modulation systems
Digital Standard GSM/EDGE R&S®SMBV-K40 1415.8031.02
Digital Standard 3GPP FDD R&S®SMBV-K42 1415.8048.02
3GPP FDD Enhanced MS/BS Tests incl. HSDPA R&S®SMBV-K43 1415.8054.02
3GPP FDD HSUPA R&S®SMBV-K45 1415.8077.02
Digital Standard CDMA2000® incl. 1x EV-DV R&S®SMBV-K46 1415.8083.02
Digital Standard 1xEV-DO Rev. A R&S®SMBV-K47 1415.8090.02
Digital Standard IEEE 802.11 (a/b/g) R&S®SMBV-K48 1415.8102.02
Digital Standard IEEE 802.16 R&S®SMBV-K49 1415.8119.02
Digital Standard TD-SCDMA R&S®SMBV-K50 1415.8125.02
TD-SCDMA Enhanced BS/MS Tests R&S®SMBV-K51 1415.8131.02
Digital Standard DVB-H/DVB-T R&S®SMBV-K52 1415.8148.02
Digital Standard IEEE 802.11 n R&S®SMBV-K54 1415.8160.02
Digital Standard EUTRA/LTE R&S®SMBV-K55 1415.8177.02
Digital Standard HSPA+ R&S®SMBV-K59 1415.8219.02
Multicarrier CW Signal Generation R&S®SMBV-K61 1415.8225.02
Digital modulation systems using R&S®WinIQSIM2™ 13
Digital Standard GSM/EDGE R&S®SMBV-K240 1415.8231.02
Digital Standard 3GPP FDD R&S®SMBV-K242 1415.8248.02
3GPP FDD Enhanced MS/BS Tests incl. HSDPA R&S®SMBV-K243 1415.8254.02
Digital Standard GPS R&S®SMBV-K244 1415.8260.02
3GPP FDD HSUPA R&S®SMBV-K245 1415.8277.02
Digital Standard CDMA2000 incl. 1x EV-DV R&S®SMBV-K246 1415.8283.02
Digital Standard 1xEV-DO Rev. A R&S®SMBV-K247 1415.8290.02
Digital Standard IEEE 802.11 (a/b/g) R&S®SMBV-K248 1415.8302.02
Digital Standard IEEE 802.16 R&S®SMBV-K249 1415.8319.02
Digital Standard TD-SCDMA R&S®SMBV-K250 1415.8325.02
TD-SCDMA Enhanced BS/MS Tests R&S®SMBV-K251 1415.8331.02
Digital Standard DVB-H R&S®SMBV-K252 1415.8348.02
Digital Standard IEEE 802.11 n R&S®SMBV-K254 1415.8354.02
Digital Standard EUTRA/LTE R&S®SMBV-K255 1415.8360.02
Digital Standard HSPA+ R&S®SMBV-K259 1415.8377.02
Multicarrier CW Signal Generation R&S®SMBV-K261 1415.8383.02
Additive White Gaussian Noise (AWGN) R&S®SMBV-K262 1415.8425.02
12 Available as of January 2009 via software activation.
13 R&S®WinIQSIM2™ requires an external PC.
30 R&S®SMBV100A Vector Signal Generator Version 01.01, September 2008